Data Sheet
Sterility testing is one of the most
crucial steps in pharmaceutical
product release.
Our Steritest® NEO devices simplify
every aspect of testing, from handling to
traceability, all within a closed concept
system. The ease and convenience of this

Ordering information
Steritest® NEO devices for products
without antimicrobial agents
Description
Pack
size
Catalog
number
Liquids in ampoules and collapsible bags
Steritest® NEO device 10 TZHALA210
Steritest® NEO device double packed 10 TZHALA205
Liquids in large vials
Steritest® NEO device 10 TZHALV210
Steritest® NEO device double packed 10 TZHALV205
Liquids in small vials
Steritest® NEO device 10 TZHASV210
Steritest® NEO device double packed 10 TZHASV205
Medical devices and collapsible bags
Steritest® NEO device 10 TZHAMD210
Liquids in syringes
Steritest® NEO device 10 TZHASY210
Liquids in plastic containers
Steritest® NEO device 10 TZHAPC210
Soluble powders in ampoules
Steritest® NEO device 10 TZHADA210
Soluble powders in vials
Steritest® NEO device 10 TZHADV210
NEW Liquids in cartridges and small soft plastic containers
Steritest® NEO device 10 TZHACA210
Steridilutor® NEO devices and accessories
Description
Pack
size